10900088438

(Reque	stor's Name)		
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/Si	tate/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL	
(Busine	ess Entity Name)	1	
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



800283596208

03/23/16--01010--005 **25.00

SECRETARY OF STATE IALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

MAR 24 2016 S. YOUNG

COVER LETTER

TO:

	ration Section on of Corporations		
SUBJECT:	HIGHLAND AU	(, LLC	
	(Name of Limited	Liability Company)	
The enclosed A	rticles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted	for filing.	
Please return all	correspondence concerning this matter to the	following:	
	LON LO	K たん of Person)	
	(Name	of Person)	
	HI COUL LAN	Company)	
	2 541510€ LAN	E UNIT 403	
		E , UNIT 403 ddress)	SEC
		### And Zip Code)	SECRETARY OF STATE
For further info	rmation concerning this matter, please call:		SE FIN
	Name of Person)	at (7 3 7) 7 5 4 - 8 5 3 3 F (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	ORIDA
Enclosed is a che	eck for the following amount:		
\$25.00	Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	
Registration Section		Registration Section	
	Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations	
	P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Building	
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1.	The name of a limited liability company is		
	HIGHLAND AUE, LLC		
2.	The Articles of Organization were filed on $09/14/2009$ and assigned document number $09/00088438$		
	document number <u>L 0 9 0000 884</u> 38		
3.	The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: (effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.		
4.	A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).		
	HICHLAND AUX LLC WAS CREATED AS THE CONTITY		
	OWNING A COMPETEIDE FOR OH HEARTHON BUC IN		
	curannier FL THE COMMERCIAL LOT WAS		
	50-D ON DEC. 29, 2015		
5.	If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's		
	activities and affairs: GANY LOKEN		
	1973 BONNIE COURT		
	DUNEDIN, FL 34698		
_			
li	Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and sted above to wind up the company's activities and affairs:		
,			
6	Signature CARY LOKEN Printed Name		

FILING FEE: \$25.00





Detail by Entity Name

Florida Limited Liability Company

HIGHLAND AVE, LLC

Filing Information

Document Number

L09000088438

FEI/EIN Number

27-0933115

Date Filed

09/14/2009

State

FL

Status

ACTIVE

Principal Address

2 SEASIDE LANE, #430 BELLEAIR, FL 33756-1989

Mailing Address

PO BOX 1488 LARGO, FL 33779

Changed: 01/16/2015

Registered Agent Name & Address

RIVELLINI, PETER A 911 CHESTNUT STREET CLEARWATER, FL 33756

Authorized Person(s) Detail

Name & Address

Title MGR

LOKEN, GARY 1973 BONNIE COURT DUNEDIN, FL 34698

Annual Reports

Report Year	Filed Date
2013	03/15/2013
2014	01/24/2014
2015	01/16/2015

Document Images

01/16/2015 -- ANNUAL REPORT 01/24/2014 -- ANNUAL REPORT 03/15/2013 -- ANNUAL REPORT 02/29/2012 -- ANNUAL REPORT 01/05/2011 -- ANNUAL REPORT View image in PDF format

16 MAD 22 AM 7.1.5